FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Sunday, 12 July 2020 at 6:56 am.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last

Last Carried Win

1 Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wit

Wt
Now

Fred

Factor

Devonport Tapeta Synthetic - Sunday, 12 July 2020

12:35 PM - Vale Shane Yates Benchmark 74 Hcp (1350m)

02 Braccenby 1/1: 40 4 3 Oct '14 111

01 ArtieDee Two 4/2: 34 5 4 Apr '19 1.3L
1:10 PM - The Birdcage Tavern Benchmark 60 Hcp (1350m)

01 GoneGirl 1/1: 40 5 5 Feb'18 441
2:25PM - Lending 4 U Class 1 Hcp (1350m)

01 ArgyleBeach 4/2:11 10 2 Feb '20 5.2L
3:37 PM - Young Racing Tasmania Benchmark 66 Hcp (1150m)

05 Date Night V114 6 9 Feb'l7  45L

60.0 575
60.0 575
58.0 61.0
58.5 57.0
59.5 59.5
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60.0
60.0

-0.8
-0.6

9.1

6.0

49

Months
Idle

Form
Score

BLP

14

13

Value

Emerg
Factor

32
44

141

10.9

Trainer

Hamer
Trinder

Blacker

Blacker

Hamer

Jockey

Carr
McCoull

Maskiell

Maskiell

Car

Age

G
6G

5M

3G

G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

The Valley - Sunday, 12 July 2020

12:45 PM - Leneva Park Plate (1200m)

04 Celestial Sol 311 9 3 Mar '20 22L
2:15 PM - Simpson Construction Handicap (1000m)

12 Santorini Summer  2/1: 9 4 6 Jul '19 3.0L
2:45 PM - Ladbrokes Back Y ourself Handicap (1528m)

06 Silent Command 8/3: 25 1 6 Aug'19  47L
3:15PM - Vale Graham Salisbury Handlcap (1600m)

08 Tezlah 2/1: 22 9 Nov '17 3.6L
3:45PM - Ladbrokes Handicap (2040m)

04 Master Shuhood 2/1: 28 15 3 Mar '19 24L
4:15PM - ADAPT Australia Handicap (1200m)

09 TheExecutioner  2/1: 16 4 Feb'19

07 Guissola 1/1: 38 7 4 Jun'17 31L

02 MontenegroMan  2/1: 14 12 10 Jan '20 451

Carried  Win

57.0 55.0
58.5 60.5
61.0 60.0
60.5 56.5
56.5 60.0
59.5

58.0 60.0
57.5 60.0
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Wt
Now

58.0

59.5

59.0

58.0
58.5
61.0

Fred
Factor

15

53

24

0.1

75

-1.2
51
9.2

Months
Idle

12

11

Form
Score

135

153

9.4

3.8
16.1
31.2

BLP

11

10

©

19

Value

Emerg
Factor

10.5

9.3

34

9.1

2.8
12.1
212

Trainer

Waller

Kavanagh

Smart

Morrish

Waller

Young
Dale
Kavanagh

Jockey

McNeil

Bowditch

Neindorf

Mott

Thornton

Winks
Stackhouse
Rodd

Age

2C

3G

5G

5G

5G

3c
5G
4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Hawkesbury - Sunday, 12 July 2020

2:40PM - JULIE ALLNUTT'SBIRTHDAY BENCHMARK 64 HANDICAP (1000m)

Months
Idle

11 Our Rosemaree  4/2:25 7 5 Dec '18 6.6L 61.0 595 550 0.8

05 Denmiss 2/1: 20 12 1 Jan '20 53.0 575 35
3:55PM - VARDY THOROUGHBREDS BENCHMARK 64 HANDICAP (1500m)

08 Colesherg 2/1: 41 2 9 Jan '17 53L 58.0 585 555 38
4:35PM - ASCEND SALES TROPHIES CONDITIONAL BENCHMARK 70 HANDICAP (1800m)

01 HandlItlIn 2/1: 40 2 8 May'18 2.6L 615 555 61.0 -25

04 Roseirro 2/1: 26 9 2 Jan '20 1.8L 55.0 55.0 56.0 26
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5

Form BLP

Score

12.8 5

16.5 4

148 12
75 5

13.6 4

Value

Emerg
Factor

7.8
155

5.8

-0.5
116

Trainer

Robinson
Hudd

Robinson

Ollerton
Robinson

Jockey

Costin
Ford

Pollard

Griffiths
Pollard

Age

6M
5M

5G

6G
5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

Gatton - Sunday, 12 July 2020

3:29PM - MCNEIL FARMSFilliesand MaresBENCHMARK 55 Handicap (1400m)
09 Sizzling Babe 2/1: 26 6 4 Mar '19 21L 55.0 61.0 57.0 8.3 183 12 14.3 Leggatt Spinks 3F
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Tote Horse

Score/Starts
1 Wins

Barrier

Last
Place

Last
Race

Grafton - Sunday, 12 July 2020

4:20PM - MACLEAN BOWLING CLUB MACLEAN CUP (1400m)

05 Saxton Rock
06 Evopex
04 After All That

4/2: 33
2/1: 33
2/1: 42

6
8
9

10
3
7

Aug '18
Oct '18
Oct '17

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

9.7L 585 58.5
25L 55.0 59.0
3.0L 595 62.0
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Wt
Now

58.5
58.0
59.0

Fred
Factor

9.7
7.9
4.6

Months
Idle

Form
Score

25.6
18.9
20.6

BLP

19
10
11

Value

Emerg Trainer
Factor

15.7 Dunn
159 Jarvis
13.6 Northam

Jockey

McGuren
Traecey
Jones

Age

5G
6G
8G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

Carnarvon - Sunday, 12 July 2020

4:48 PM - GASCOYNE HOTEL HANDICAP (1200m)

02 LunaRossa 8/1: 37 6 5  Aprl6  36L 595 590 580 21 131 7 81 Mapass  Derrick 6G
5:50 PM - TRADIES DAY - 14TH AUGUST HANDICAP (1400m)

02 Macavity 2/1: 53 2 8 Dec'l6 28L 550 565 580 63 163 14 83 Paeman  Vaenti 7G
6:25 PM - TRIPLE M RADIO HANDICAP (1000m)

02 Brockhoff 6/2: 22 4 5  Feb'l6 56L 620 600 615 37 127 8 7.7 Hagley Hagley 7G
7:00 PM - TABTOUCH HANDICAP (1700m)

03 SeaTryst 3/2: 124 6 1 May'12 55.0 585 27 97 3 8.7 Scott Hopwood — 11G

05 Danefin 2/1: 68 8 1 Feb'17 59.0 57.0 -16 74 0 6.4 Mapass  Derrick 9%G

09 Point 201 44 10 9  Dec'l6 104L 550 550 550 104 294 19 204 Smallridge  Corver 8G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last

1 Wins Place

Last
Race

Sha Tin - Sunday, 12 July 2020

5:00 PM - Mr Award Hcp (C4) (1200m)

10 Winning Ways 16/5: 36 4 6

05 Hard Promise 3/1: 38 13 13
5:30 PM - Big Profit Hep (C4) (1400m)

08 Sumstreetsumwh 2/1: 34 8 3

ere

7:15 PM - Pingwu Spark Hcp (C3) (1400m)

09 Kas Farasi 2/1: 20 3 13
7:50 PM - Entrapment Hcp (C3) (1200m)

04 Cruising 2/1: 12 14 5

16 CaliforniaTurbo 3/2: 16 5

Oct '19
Feb'17

Oct '17

Dec'17

Dec'17
May '18

Last
Marg

3.0L
6.5L

1.3L

8.8L

2.3L
7.3L

Carried  Win
Wt Wt
55.0 59.0
59.0 545
56.0 56.0
545 58.0
59.0 56.5
53.0 575
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Wt
Now

55.5
58.0

56.0

Fred Months

Factor

6.5
22

13

107

-0.0
-30.4

Idle

Form
Score

16.5
28.2

12.3

BLP

12
15

Value

Emerg
Factor

10.5
15.2

9.3

14.0
-14.4

Trainer

Shum
Yung

Hall

Yip

Yung
Cruz

Jockey

Mo
Chan

Shinn

Chan

Chau

Age

6G
6G

5G

5G

5G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
1 Wins

Barrier

Last
Place

Last
Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Turffontein - Sunday, 12 July 2020

8:35PM - interbet.co.za - 0861 150 160 Juvenile Plate (Fillies) (1586m)

05 Entente

113:3

3

3

Apr 20

55L 58.0 60.0

9:40 PM - Tab Telebet 0861 000 822 Maiden Plate (F & M) (1586m)
May 20 18.8L 59.0 59.0

05 Hightail

10:10 PM - Social Distancing Maiden Plate (C & G) (2188m)

06 GCreat Esteem

10/6: 7

22/8:8

10

6

15

3

Mar '17

3.8L 60.0 60.0
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Wt
Now

126.0

1320

1320

Fred
Factor

59.9

755

59.7

Months Form
Ide  Score

2 65.9

1 100.5

68.7

BLP

62

920

62

Value

Emerg
Factor

85.5

65.7

Trainer

Dawson

Erasmus

Matchett

Jockey

Schwarz

Schwarz

Schwarz

Age

3F

4F

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

Hamilton - Sunday, 12 July 2020

10:20 PM - Watch On Racing TV Maiden Stakes (Plus 10) (1326m)
01 Bergerac 12/6: 1 1 3 Jun'19 35L 59.0 59.0 1310 59.4 12 634 62 60.4 Ryan Eaves 2C
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last
1 Wins Place Race

Lingfield - Sunday, 12 July 2020

10:35 PM - Betway Maiden Stakes (1321m)

04 Fresh 3/1:2 3 4 Jan '20

09 Trepidation 8/2:2 10 4 Jan '16
11:05 PM - Betway Casino Handicap (1321m)

05 Street Life 8/4: 14 7 13 Jan'20
11:35 PM - Betway Handicap (1321m)

08 Equipped 2/1:6 7 9 Dec'19

Last
Marg

4.0L
24.5L

19.8L

8.2L

Carried  Win
Wt Wt
59.0 59.0
59.0 59.0
55.0 59.0
60.0 59.0
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Wt
Now

131.0
131.0

131.0

128.0

Fred
Factor

59.9
80.4

819

Months Form
Ide  Score

5 66.9

94.4

5 1019

7 76.3

BLP

63

69

Value

Emerg Trainer
Factor

62.9 Fanshawe
90.4 Johnson

88.9 Fahey

67.3 Channon

Jockey

Shoemark
Ryan

Nicholls

Bishop

Age

3C
3G

3G

4F



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

Turffontein - Monday, 13 July 2020

12:15 AM - Wash Your Hands Fm 76 Handicap (F & M) (1586m)
01 Encryption 26/7:8 12 1 Feb '19 58.0 135.0 59.8 728 60 71.8 Fortune Dicken 4F
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Lingfield - Monday, 13 July 2020

12:35 AM - Play 4 To Win At Betway Handicap (3469m)

05 Hidden Pearl 11/6: 12 12 2 Jan '17 15L 59.0 60.0
1:05 AM - Read Andrew Balding On Betway Insider Handicap (2200m)
03 Gold Standard 10/4: 12 1 2 Sep '17 3.8L 58.0 61.0
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Wt Fred
Now Factor
129.0 56.7
132.0 63.6

Months
Idle

Form
Score

70.7

BLP

58

65

Value

Emerg Trainer
Factor

68.7 Berry

64.6 Carroll

Jockey

Hogan

Marquand

Age

4F

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

Dundalk - M onday, 13 July 2020

3:00 AM - Ireland Thanks Y ou Handicap (45-70) (Div 2) (2350m)
05 Loaded 3/2:33 7 13 May '14 13.8L 62.0 63.0 137.0 72.8 928 85 79.8 McGuinnes Mooney 7G
s
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

Moruya - Monday, 13 July 2020

3:45PM - RIVERBREEZE HOLIDAY PARK BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1020m)
01 Shenandoah 5/1: 2 3 1 May18 58,5 59.5 08 48 1 3.8 Dryden Loy 3G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

Murtoa - Monday, 13 July 2020

4:00 PM - bet365 BM 58 Handicap (1200m)
15 Astro Castro 2/1: 46 13 3 Jul '16 3.8L 60.0 60.5 60.0 4.1 20.1 7 17.1 Purcell Bohorun 7G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

Windsor - Tuesday, 14 July 2020

12:40 AM - Sky Sports Racing HD Virgin 535 Novice Stakes (Div 2) (2200m)
05 Chivalry 8/3:1 10 9 Sep'14 95L 55.0 55.0 128.0 66.2 852 75 76.2 Morrison Bennett 3G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

Ayr - Tuesday, 14 July 2020

12:50 AM - Weddings At Western House Hotel Handicap (2886m)
02 Calliope 8/2: 40 8 9 Mar'16  10.5L 59.0 60.0 133.0 68.8 858 77 76.8 Sayer Sullivan ™
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Seymour - Tuesday, 14 July 2020

12:30 PM - Bet365 Odds Drift Protector 3YO F Maiden Plate (1300m)

09 High Fashion 8/2:4 15 5 Mar'13  27L 56.0
3:00 PM - FOWLESWINE BM58 Handicap (1600m)

02 Unfair Dismissal  4/2: 25 11 3 Jul 18 30L 585
4:00 PM - AVENEL EQUINE HOSPITAL BM58 Handicap (1200m)

14 Flirting 2/1: 10 5 3 Jun 20 16L 585

06 Play Master 7/3: 66 15 3 Jul '17 50L 62.0
4:30 PM - NORTH CENTRAL HIRE BM58 Handicap (1000m)

05 Pembroke Castle 1/1: 28 19 6 Feb '18 3.2L 57.0

12 Indiscretion V111 20 1 Jul '19 58.0
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Win
Wt

58.0

61.0

59.5
61.0

575

Wt
Now

57.0

61.5

59.0
62.0

61.5
58.0

Fred
Factor

5.0

7.2

2.7
42

7.1

Months
Idle

1

Form
Score

10.7
222

321
21.0

BLP

10

10

13

Vaue Emerg
Factor

20.0

182

7.7
19.2

26.1
20.0

Trainer

Kelly

Noonan

Freedman
Smith

Brown
Moody

Jockey

Maskiell

Thompson

Neindorf
Dunn

Aitken
Nolen

Age

3F

4G

3F
11G

4G
3F



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Townsville - Tuesday, 14 July 2020

2:27 PM - Welcome back to TTC QTIS Three-Years-Old Handicap (1400m)

04 Hit Snooze 2/1: 17 8 7 Mar '19 6.2L 55.0 63.0
3:04 PM - Doo Town Class 2 Plate (1200m)

07 | Did It Again 2/1: 19 3 1 Jul ‘17 59.5
3:42PM - Interiors Florals Weight for Age (2000m)

06 Scherzoso 5/3: 51 8 8 Nov '16 3.0L 60.5 56.0
4:20 PM - Kersh Concreting Handicap (1200m)

08 Bullion Wolf 4/2: 40 2 4 Mar 17 21L 570 56.5

04 El Toranado 1/1: 85 8 8 May'l3 30L 595 565

12 Mason's Chance 2/1: 68 9 6 Jun '18 41L 55.0 58.0

10 Fratellino 2/1: 43 13 3 Aug'l9 15L 565 580
5:00 PM - Aircool Industries BM58 Handicap (1609m)

01 Guangzhou 2/1: 22 13 12 May '17  2.6L 60.0 58.0
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Wt
Now

55.0

59.0

57.0
59.0
55.0
57.0

Fred Months

Factor

124

0.4

-1.7

17
0.3
6.4

34

Idle

10

Form
Score

27.4

44

14.3

7.7
16.3
21.4
19.1

284

BLP

19

12

15

Vaue Emerg
Factor

20.4

34

6.3

3.7
8.3
154
16.1

16.4

Trainer

Holt

Bannon

Bannon

Gordy
Spry
Cairns
Simmons

Molino

Jockey

Sewell

Whiteley

Sewell

Kliese
Pengelly
Jokic
Wiseman

Potgieter

Age

3F

5G

8G

6G
9G
6G
6G

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

Ballina - Tuesday, 14 July 2020

3:55PM - WIN NETWORK CLASS 3HANDICAP (1590m)
06 Princeof Arran 13/2: 29 1 3 Nov '19 40L 575 60.0 555 4.4 8 8.4 7 5.4 Brosnan Fazackerley 5G
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